17000006665

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200301810912

2017 AUG - 4 AM 10: 01

TILED

K. SALY AUG - 7 2017 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195

REFERENCE : 754259 8095249

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 130,00

ORDER DATE : August 3, 2017

ORDER TIME : 9:30 AM

ORDER NO. : 754259-005

CUSTOMER NO: 8095249

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: TAMPA FLEX 1, LLC

XXXX Qt	JALIFIC	OITA	И (Т)	(PE: <u>L</u>	<u>L</u>)			
PLEASE F	RETURN	THE	FOLLOW:	ING AS	PROOF	OF	FILING:	
		STAM	COPY PED COI	_	ANDING			
	4							
CONTRACT	DEDCOM	. M	olicca	7ondo	~ 17	vm4	62056	

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Tampa Flex 1, LLC					
		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
					ansact Business in Florida," C y company to transact busines	
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Suzanne E. Sko	ov				
		٨	lame of Person			
	Avistone, LLC					
		F	irm/Company			
	28202 Cabot R	d., Suite 210				
			Address		<u> </u>	
	Laguna Niguel	, CA 92677				
		City/S	State and Zip Code		·	
	suzannes@avisto	one.com				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	tification)	
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
Suz	anne Skov		949 at (427-58	37	
	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
Div Reg P.O	ILING ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	r ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding coutive Center Circle iec, FL 32301	
	check for the follow 125,00 Filing Fee	ing amount: ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

DE	and adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flori	3. 47-5621934	Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")
DE (Jurisdiction under the law of whi		3. 47-5621934	Liability Company, ""LLLC," or "LLCC")
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	ch foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. 47-5621934	
	ich toreign nimien nammy company is organizen)	(PC)	umber, if applicable)
June 26, 2017		(FEIR	graper, if applicable)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine	egistration:) ie penalty hability)	
c/o Avistone, LLC		6. Same as Principal Office	
(Street Address of Pr	uncipal Office)	(Mailing A	(ddress)
28202 Cabot Rd., Suite	210		77.0
Laguna Niguel, CA 926	.77		- 70名 主
Name:	Corporation Service Company		2011 NG - L AN III.
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	•
	ous of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.	Mark	Melissa Zender Asst. Vice President
	(Registered agent's s	gnature)	1 1000
The name title or canac	city and address of the person(s) who has	That's authority to manage is/are	
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Secretary	Richard M. Kent	VP Asset Manageme:	Allan Popper
	28202 Cabot Rd., Suite 210 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677		28202 Cabot Rd., Suite 210 Laguna Niguel, CA 92677
President	Daniel P. Culler		
	28202 Cabot Rd., Suite 210		
	Laguna Niguel, CA 92677		
se attachments if necessa	ary)		
		uly authenticated by the official	having custody of records in the
	f which it is organized. (If the certificate		ation of the certificate under oath

Typed or printed name of signee

Richard M. Kent, President

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TAMPA FLEX 1, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TAMPA FLEX 1, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

2017 AUG -4 AM 10: 01

Authentication: 202960088

Date: 07-27-17

6492620 8300 SR# 20175443805